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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(16) Neto Ribas
1 9:31.455 +7:11.371 8:15:23.732
2 2:25.262 +5.178 8:17:48.994
p3 2:42.770 +22.686 8:20:31.764
4 3:41.497 +1:21.413 8:24:13.261
5 2:20.084 - 8:26:33.345
6 2:27.413 +7.329 8:29:00.758
p7 3:15.029 +54.945 8:32:15.787
(19) Leandro Araujo
1 9:18.301 +6:58.047 8:15:42.447
2 2:28.258 +8.004 8:18:10.705
3 2:21.940 +1.686 8:20:32.645
4 2:22.001 +1.747 8:22:54.646
5 2:20.254 - 8:25:14.900
6 2:21.193 +0.939 8:27:36.093
7 2:23.513 +3.259 8:29:59.606
p8 3:09.004 +48.750 8:33:08.610
(73) Marcelo Fortes
1 2:23.501 +2.714 8:18:43.045
2 2:22.416 +1.629 8:21:05.461
3 2:23.099 +2.312 8:23:28.560
4 2:20.787 - 8:25:49.347
p5 2:22.991 +2.204 8:28:12.338
(881) Alex Karpenko Benedetti
1 2:28.674 +7.635 8:17:43.436
2 2:24.328 +3.289 8:20:07.764
3 2:22.325 +1.286 8:22:30.089
4 2:27.237 +6.198 8:24:57.326
5 2:21.039 - 8:27:18.365
p6 3:13.438 +52.399 8:30:31.803
(34) Bruno Maia de Resende
1 9:29.567 +7:08.061 8:15:47.897
2 2:30.882 +9.376 8:18:18.779
3 2:27.544 +6.038 8:20:46.323
p4 2:56.998 +35.492 8:23:43.321
5 3:10.609 +49.103 8:26:53.930
6 2:21.506 - 8:29:15.436
p7 3:24.977 +1:03.471 8:32:40.413
(199) Rafael Martin Benavides
1 2:28.857 +7.312 8:19:11.083
2 2:23.331 +1.786 8:21:34.414
3 2:22.039 +0.494 8:23:56.453
4 2:21.545 - 8:26:17.998
5 2:22.357 +0.812 8:28:40.355
p6 2:54.632 +33.087 8:31:34.987
(127) ANDERSON MAIA
1 9:35.426 +7:13.535 8:15:17.666
2 2:21.891 - 8:17:39.557
p3 2:47.004 +25.113 8:20:26.561
(22) Adevilson C. B. Prates
1 2:32.086 +10.036 8:19:18.202
2 2:32.234 +10.184 8:21:50.436
3 2:24.746 +2.696 8:24:15.182
4 2:26.000 +3.950 8:26:41.182
5 2:22.050 8:29:03.232
p6 3:00.966 +38.916 8:32:04.198

(64) Marcio Marolla

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 7:34.169 +5:11.781 8:15:21.000
2 2:27.483 +5.095 8:17:48.483
p3 2:47.327 +24.939 8:20:35.810
4 3:49.970 +1:27.582 8:24:25.780
5 2:23.127 +0.739 8:26:48.907
6 2:22.388 | - 8:29:11.295
p7 3:26.874 +1:04.486 8:32:38.169
(7) Adriano Faria
1 2:32.346 +9.273 8:17:59.492
2 2:30.480 +7.407 8:20:29.972
3 2:29.262 +6.189 8:22:59.234
4 2:25.104 +2.031 8:25:24.338
5 2:23.617 +0.544 8:27:47.955
6 2:23.073 - 8:30:11.028
p7 2:58.903 +35.830 8:33:09.931
(140) Fernando Palmieri
1 2:32.947 +9.539 8:19:17.804
2 2:34.647 +11.239 8:21:52.451
3 2:30.112 +6.704 8:24:22.563
4 2:23.486 +0.078 8:26:46.049
5 2:23.408 - 8:29:09.457
p6 3:26.349 +1:02.941 8:32:35.806
(91) Luiz Fernando T. Guerreiro
1 7:25.350 +5:01.695 8:15:55.288
2 2:31.676 +8.021 8:18:26.964
3 2:31.353 +7.698 8:20:58.317
4 2:29.446 +5.791 8:23:27.763
5 2:23.655 8:25:51.418
6 2:24.536 +0.881 8:28:15.954
p7 3:08.122 +44.467 8:31:24.076
(190) Leonardo Donato / Leandro Batisteti
1 10:27.441 +8:03.695 8:16:41.530
2 2:29.613 +5.867 8:19:11.143
3 2:27.184 +3.438 8:21:38.327
4 2:46.805 +23.059 8:24:25.132
5 2:26.782 +3.036 8:26:51.914
6 2:23.746 8:29:15.660
p7 3:28.771 +1:05.025 8:32:44.431
(109) Rodrigo de Freitas Fernandes
1 2:36.293 +12.435 8:18:52.137
2 2:31.272 +7.414 8:21:23.409
3 2:25.602 +1.744 8:23:49.011
4 2:23.858 ‘ - 8:26:12.869
p5 2:38.994 +15.136 8:28:51.863
(66) Eric Ferreira Alves
1 4:04.749 +1:40.869 8:16:40.916
2 2:28.626 +4.746 8:19:09.542
3 2:24.677 +0.797 8:21:34.219
4 4:46.065 +2:22.185 8:26:20.284
5 2:23.880 - 8:28:44.164
p6 4:04.421 +1:40.541 8:32:48.585
(14) Wesley Lopes Cordeiro
1 8:08.653 +5:43.802 8:16:26.273
2 2:45.638 +20.787 8:19:11.911
3 3:00.302 +35.451 8:22:12.213
4 2:45.116 +20.265 8:24:57.329
5 2:24.851 ‘ - 8:27:22.180
p6 2:50.251 +25.400 8:30:12.431

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(18) Sergio Ventura
1 8:16.351 +5:51.077 8:16:00.416
2 2:38.906 +13.632 8:18:39.322
3 2:32.033 +6.759 8:21:11.355
4 2:25.274 | - 8:23:36.629
p5 2:42.780 +17.506 8:26:19.409
(35) Bruno Alves / Danilo Alves
1 9:24.168 +6:57.693 8:15:41.069
2 2:40.518 +14.043 8:18:21.587
3 2:28.018 +1.543 8:20:49.605
4 2:29.958 +3.483 8:23:19.563
5 2:28.248 +1.773 8:25:47.811
6 2:26.475 - 8:28:14.286
p7 2:52.890 +26.415 8:31:07.176
(415) Claudio Soares dos Santos
1 7:36.811 +5:09.137 8:16:02.714
2 2:40.111 +12.437 8:18:42.825
3 2:33.496 +5.822 8:21:16.321
4 2:27.674 | - 8:23:43.995
5 2:28.516 +0.842 8:26:12.511
p6 2:51.853 +24.179 8:29:04.364
(861) Reinaldo Emilio / Paulo Policeno
1 9:55.797 +7:26.654 8:16:16.376
2 2:37.305 +8.162 8:18:53.681
3 2:32.862 +3.719 8:21:26.543
4 2:30.255 +1.112 8:23:56.798
5 2:29.288 +0.145 8:26:26.086
6 2:29.143 | - 8:28:55.229
p7 3:05.001 +35.858 8:32:00.230
(2) Luciane Klai / Fernanda
1 9:57.319 +7:25.721 8:16:07.898
2 2:43.149 +11.551 8:18:51.047
3 2:43.241 +11.643 8:21:34.288
4 2:34.279 +2.681 8:24:08.567
5 2:31.598 | - 8:26:40.165
6 2:36.836 +5.238 8:29:17.001
p7 3:25.886 +54.288 8:32:42.887
(75) Eduardo Antonio silva
1 2:57.768 +23.241 8:18:42.452
2 2:47.261 +12.734 8:21:29.713
3 2:40.044 +5.517 8:24:09.757
4 2:34.527 | - 8:26:44.284
(59) Antonio de Aimeida Ferreira
1 6:53.340 +4:16.411 8:16:14.993
2 2:46.021 +9.092 8:19:01.014
3 2:36.929 | - 8:21:37.943
p4 3:09.842 +32.913 8:24:47.785
(23) Renato Vollet / Ricardo Gouveia
1 7:58.098 +5:19.952 8:16:20.857
2 3:00.497 +22.351 8:19:21.354
3 2:46.063 +7.917 8:22:07.417
4 2:44.074 +5.928 8:24:51.491
5 2:40.789 +2.643 8:27:32.280
6 2:38.146 - 8:30:10.426
p7 3:55.269 +1:17.123 8:34:05.695
(88) Paulo Edson Fiorini Filho
1 8:07.217 +5:29.006 8:16:27.028
2 2:45.524 +7.313 8:19:12.552
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 3:00.151 +21.940 8:22:12.703
4 2:38.211 8:24:50.914
(45) Roque Reis
1 2:39.040 - 8:19:36.386
p2 3:02.105 +23.065 8:22:38.491
3 3:51.065 +1:12.025 8:26:29.556
p4 5:54.651 +3:15.611 8:32:24.207
(43) Cristiane Marques Xavier
pl 3:17.885 +35.862 8:20:19.109
2 4:10.637 +1:28.614 8:24:29.746
3 2:42.023 - 8:27:11.769
4 2:46.871 +4.848 8:29:58.640
p5 3:32.160 +50.137 8:33:30.800
(57) Ruy Mércio Quintela
1 6:48.856 +3:45.824 8:16:13.772
2 3:08.571 +5.539 8:19:22.343
3 3:03.032 - 8:22:25.375
p4 3:09.333 +6.301 8:25:34.708
(468) Eduardo Rodrigues / Renato Candia
1 7:48.108 +4:41.697 8:17:08.231
2 3:07.779 +1.368 8:20:16.010
3 3:23.247 +16.836 8:23:39.257
4 3:22.669 +16.258 8:27:01.926
5 3:06.411 - 8:30:08.337
p6 4:00.575 +54.164 8:34:08.912
(088) Marcos Vinicius
1 2:36.075 +19.033 8:18:32.626
2 2:24.332 +7.290 8:20:56.958
3 2:30.230 +13.188 8:23:27.188
4 2:17.042 - 8:25:44.230
p5 3:05.173 +48.131 8:28:49.403
(58) Rogerio Mendes
1 9:56.578 +7:37.260 8:16:09.619
2 2:29.631 +10.313 8:18:39.250
3 2:21.291 +1.973 8:21:00.541
4 2:25.096 +5.778 8:23:25.637
5 2:19.318 - 8:25:44.955
6 2:22.181 +2.863 8:28:07.136
p7 2:36.282 +16.964 8:30:43.418
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